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Pl tno Name Time

M10  (4) 1,7 km  45 m 7 C
1(72) 2(85) 3(77) 4(84) 5(83) 6(82) 7(100) Finish

1 426 Horti Alex 21:30 5:33 6:38 10:40 14:27 17:03 19:04 21:08 21:30
NTO - CS Nord Tea 5:33 1:05 4:02 3:47 2:36 2:01 2:04 0:22

2 392 Nicoara Calin 26:51 8:27 10:05 13:43 18:33 21:25 23:24 26:30 26:51
PSZ - CS Pro-Silva 8:27 1:38 3:38 4:50 2:52 1:59 3:06 0:21

3 425 Pálhegyi Etele 32:52 8:42 10:06 14:01 23:47 27:14 29:44 32:24 32:52
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 8:42 1:24 3:55 9:46 3:27 2:30 2:40 0:28

4 240 Vesa Andrei 50:07 17:28 20:20 25:00 40:07 43:21 46:32 49:47 50:07
MAD - CS Orientare 17:28 2:52 4:40 15:07 3:14 3:11 3:15 0:20

M12  (10) 2,1 km  55 m 8 C
1(72) 2(85) 3(77) 4(42) 5(45) 6(83) 7(82) 8(100) Finish

1 277 Nagy-Kovács Vince 17:08 3:10 4:00 5:47 7:21 11:30 14:11 15:31 16:55 17:08
XNYV - NYVSC Nyire 3:10 0:50 1:47 1:34 4:09 2:41 1:20 1:24 0:13

2 270 Morauszki Mihály 17:36 3:30 4:18 6:42 8:12 12:02 14:42 16:09 17:20 17:36
XNYV - NYVSC Nyire 3:30 0:48 2:24 1:30 3:50 2:40 1:27 1:11 0:16

3 227 Vlad Bogdan 21:17 3:18 5:37 8:26 10:23 14:48 17:58 19:29 20:57 21:17
PCA - Palatul Copiil 3:18 2:19 2:49 1:57 4:25 3:10 1:31 1:28 0:20

4 403 Anghel Ionut 30:26 3:35 4:30 7:29 9:21 12:18 24:16 28:36 30:07 30:26
CAR - Clubul Atletic 3:35 0:55 2:59 1:52 2:57 11:58 4:20 1:31 0:19

5 336 Bánfi Róbert 32:15 5:28 6:55 10:40 14:55 20:28 26:37 29:30 31:51 32:15
XCSP - Csipa Sport 5:28 1:27 3:45 4:15 5:33 6:09 2:53 2:21 0:24

6 278 Papp Zoltán Sámuel 44:37 4:36 5:42 9:47 23:10 27:43 40:42 42:28 44:16 44:37
XNYV - NYVSC Nyire 4:36 1:06 4:05 13:23 4:33 12:59 1:46 1:48 0:21

7 202 Buzdugan Vasile 50:27 10:40 11:40 15:45 29:08 33:42 46:38 48:26 50:12 50:27
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 10:40 1:00 4:05 13:23 4:34 12:56 1:48 1:46 0:15

8 191 Codreanu Pustai Da 53:53 5:13 7:09 9:55 12:33 18:08 47:49 49:36 53:37 53:53
MRD - CS Maratin R 5:13 1:56 2:46 2:38 5:35 29:41 1:47 4:01 0:16

9 326 Lenard Cristian 62:31 6:40 7:27 10:43 41:17 45:48 58:49 60:28 62:10 62:31
SES - Stiinta Electro 6:40 0:47 3:16 30:34 4:31 13:01 1:39 1:42 0:21

10 236 Herdean Andrei 154:58 4:30 21:31 37:55 62:53 67:15 147:11 150:28 153:58 154:58
MAD - CS Orientare 4:30 17:01 16:24 24:58 4:22 79:56 3:17 3:30 1:00

M14  (29) 3,1 km  90 m 11 C
1(65) 2(52) 3(58) 4(57) 5(59) 6(67) 7(46) 8(45) 9(34) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

1 291 Bujdosó Márk 26:50 2:00 3:30 7:46 9:32 11:51 15:36 18:25 21:09 23:05 25:02 26:33 26:50
XSPA - Tabáni Spart 2:00 1:30 4:16 1:46 2:19 3:45 2:49 2:44 1:56 1:57 1:31 0:17

2 267 Balatoni Tamás 27:55 1:47 3:24 6:53 8:46 10:18 14:25 17:09 19:28 23:05 25:10 27:39 27:55
XNYV - NYVSC Nyire 1:47 1:37 3:29 1:53 1:32 4:07 2:44 2:19 3:37 2:05 2:29 0:16

3 145 Albert Mátyás 29:58 2:42 4:39 7:44 9:04 12:11 16:54 20:32 22:38 24:34 27:00 29:45 29:58
TRA - CS TranSilva 2:42 1:57 3:05 1:20 3:07 4:43 3:38 2:06 1:56 2:26 2:45 0:13

4 141 Kovács András-Ugo 30:20 2:02 4:28 8:14 9:51 13:40 16:34 20:03 24:01 26:04 28:27 30:07 30:20
TRA - CS TranSilva 2:02 2:26 3:46 1:37 3:49 2:54 3:29 3:58 2:03 2:23 1:40 0:13

5 388 Tamas Lucas 31:34 2:00 5:18 9:47 11:21 13:33 17:38 20:14 22:25 26:03 28:56 31:16 31:34
NBM - CS NORD Ba 2:00 3:18 4:29 1:34 2:12 4:05 2:36 2:11 3:38 2:53 2:20 0:18

6 192 Dumitrean Sergiu 36:55 3:26 5:24 9:24 11:09 16:45 19:58 25:07 27:41 29:57 32:28 36:39 36:55
MRD - CS Maratin R 3:26 1:58 4:00 1:45 5:36 3:13 5:09 2:34 2:16 2:31 4:11 0:16

7 370 Deaconescu Consta 37:11 4:54 6:29 10:48 16:56 18:56 23:21 26:13 28:34 32:02 34:25 36:52 37:11
CHV - CS Chimia Vi 4:54 1:35 4:19 6:08 2:00 4:25 2:52 2:21 3:28 2:23 2:27 0:19

8 347 Iacob Ioan 38:44 3:15 4:29 7:43 10:38 16:51 19:35 23:22 29:32 31:50 36:35 38:31 38:44
BAB - CS Babarunc 3:15 1:14 3:14 2:55 6:13 2:44 3:47 6:10 2:18 4:45 1:56 0:13

9 384 Mirea Radu Mihai 38:47 1:50 3:20 8:03 13:44 15:28 20:17 23:02 25:26 33:35 35:38 38:33 38:47
UCR - Universitatea 1:50 1:30 4:43 5:41 1:44 4:49 2:45 2:24 8:09 2:03 2:55 0:14

10 137 Vígh Ervin 40:23 2:19 4:28 15:51 18:04 20:31 24:36 29:24 32:27 35:26 37:58 40:05 40:23
TRA - CS TranSilva 2:19 2:09 11:23 2:13 2:27 4:05 4:48 3:03 2:59 2:32 2:07 0:18

11 116 Bárdos Dominik 41:38 2:37 5:04 9:05 11:24 16:40 19:52 31:09 34:31 36:52 39:35 41:21 41:38
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:37 2:27 4:01 2:19 5:16 3:12 11:17 3:22 2:21 2:43 1:46 0:17

12 310 Hreniuc David 42:57 3:01 4:19 7:27 8:50 13:10 20:27 24:44 29:03 30:48 41:09 42:45 42:57
SES - Stiinta Electro 3:01 1:18 3:08 1:23 4:20 7:17 4:17 4:19 1:45 10:21 1:36 0:12

13 276 Kis Roland 42:58 3:39 6:13 10:39 22:56 24:43 29:30 32:15 34:30 38:10 40:14 42:42 42:58
XNYV - NYVSC Nyire 3:39 2:34 4:26 12:17 1:47 4:47 2:45 2:15 3:40 2:04 2:28 0:16

14 329 Pop Serban 44:43 5:39 8:02 12:13 14:29 19:44 22:42 26:21 32:44 39:03 42:33 44:29 44:43
SES - Stiinta Electro 5:39 2:23 4:11 2:16 5:15 2:58 3:39 6:23 6:19 3:30 1:56 0:14

15 241 Garcia-Sirca Gabriel 47:31 1:52 3:25 7:32 19:53 22:07 26:24 29:08 31:33 35:05 43:59 47:13 47:31
MAD - CS Orientare 1:52 1:33 4:07 12:21 2:14 4:17 2:44 2:25 3:32 8:54 3:14 0:18

16 319 Kotai Alexandro 49:11 2:23 4:07 8:27 10:22 13:17 26:25 35:42 39:26 41:53 44:31 48:50 49:11
SES - Stiinta Electro 2:23 1:44 4:20 1:55 2:55 13:08 9:17 3:44 2:27 2:38 4:19 0:21

17 364 Corsatea Horia 50:42 3:16 5:20 9:41 11:58 14:25 18:07 40:10 43:28 45:53 48:36 50:28 50:42 47:24
CHV - CS Chimia Vi 3:16 2:04 4:21 2:17 2:27 3:42 22:03 3:18 2:25 2:43 1:52 0:14 *85

18 247 Biró Tamás 51:03 3:11 5:32 11:39 14:28 18:47 24:47 31:30 37:25 41:49 46:00 50:43 51:03
MAD - CS Orientare 3:11 2:21 6:07 2:49 4:19 6:00 6:43 5:55 4:24 4:11 4:43 0:20

19 200 Pavel Darius 55:09 2:24 7:47 11:00 12:32 15:20 20:16 34:29 44:08 48:11 53:09 54:51 55:09
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 2:24 5:23 3:13 1:32 2:48 4:56 14:13 9:39 4:03 4:58 1:42 0:18

20 325 Catana Gabriel 60:06 1:52 3:15 7:07 8:27 10:24 13:58 17:42 20:03 45:38 57:28 59:51 60:06
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:52 1:23 3:52 1:20 1:57 3:34 3:44 2:21 25:35 11:50 2:23 0:15

21 108 Nan Benjamin 65:48 2:47 4:29 8:52 10:49 13:11 36:38 44:13 56:31 60:27 63:33 65:28 65:48
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:47 1:42 4:23 1:57 2:22 23:27 7:35 12:18 3:56 3:06 1:55 0:20

22 203 Pop Lucian 66:10 2:35 5:56 12:10 14:32 16:53 20:20 23:54 26:12 51:53 63:46 65:55 66:10
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 2:35 3:21 6:14 2:22 2:21 3:27 3:34 2:18 25:41 11:53 2:09 0:15



Cupa Romaniei 2019 D 12.05.2019 17:29
Split time results - Cupa Romaniei - MD Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M14  (29) 3,1 km  90 m 11 C (cont.)

1(65) 2(52) 3(58) 4(57) 5(59) 6(67) 7(46) 8(45) 9(34) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

23 308 Biro Laurentiu 66:50 3:05 9:11 14:57 21:36 24:57 39:46 48:43 53:59 60:17 63:52 66:32 66:50
SES - Stiinta Electro 3:05 6:06 5:46 6:39 3:21 14:49 8:57 5:16 6:18 3:35 2:40 0:18

24 239 Todea Alexandru 69:48 3:56 7:09 12:42 16:33 30:37 42:35 51:47 56:59 63:08 66:57 69:26 69:48
MAD - CS Orientare 3:56 3:13 5:33 3:51 14:04 11:58 9:12 5:12 6:09 3:49 2:29 0:22

25 219 Serban Paul 83:50 18:54 22:01 27:38 31:39 45:21 57:38 66:47 71:47 78:07 81:40 83:32 83:50
PCA - Palatul Copiil 18:54 3:07 5:37 4:01 13:42 12:17 9:09 5:00 6:20 3:33 1:52 0:18

26 228 Almási Kristóf 84:28 4:34 8:37 18:58 23:43 39:54 51:39 64:02 70:31 74:46 80:59 84:12 84:28
PCA - Palatul Copiil 4:34 4:03 10:21 4:45 16:11 11:45 12:23 6:29 4:15 6:13 3:13 0:16

27 246 Bejenariu Eduard 92:51 4:55 6:42 16:50 29:45 32:33 56:44 73:31 79:30 83:44 87:54 92:24 92:51
MAD - CS Orientare 4:55 1:47 10:08 12:55 2:48 24:11 16:47 5:59 4:14 4:10 4:30 0:27

28 271 Papp László Áron 103:06 3:18 23:03 28:48 31:58 37:58 43:01 56:52 92:06 95:15 99:33 102:47 103:06
XNYV - NYVSC Nyire 3:18 19:45 5:45 3:10 6:00 5:03 13:51 35:14 3:09 4:18 3:14 0:19

262 Praja Alexandru mp 10:58 12:52 23:07 42:44 ----- 62:53 79:34 85:33 89:51 93:56 98:39 99:01
MAD - CS Orientare 10:58 1:54 10:15 19:37 20:09 16:41 5:59 4:18 4:05 4:43 0:22

M16  (13) 3,7 km  130 m 15 C
1(55) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(41) 6(50) 7(51) 8(64) 9(67) 10(47) 11(46) 12(42) 13(31) 14(73)

15(100) Finish

1 315 Vadean Catalin 30:52 2:32 4:04 5:14 6:14 10:18 13:36 15:59 19:07 19:30 22:04 23:12 25:11 27:03 28:43
SES - Stiinta Electro 2:32 1:32 1:10 1:00 4:04 3:18 2:23 3:08 0:23 2:34 1:08 1:59 1:52 1:40

30:36 30:52 8:56
1:53 0:16 *54

2 147 Jancsik Endre 34:45 2:48 4:32 5:36 6:49 11:02 14:00 16:40 20:32 21:11 24:48 26:26 28:17 32:19 33:42
TRA - CS TranSilva 2:48 1:44 1:04 1:13 4:13 2:58 2:40 3:52 0:39 3:37 1:38 1:51 4:02 1:23

34:31 34:45
0:49 0:14

3 352 Galateanu Andrei 37:28 2:43 5:05 6:37 8:02 12:56 16:27 18:46 23:04 23:44 27:43 29:46 31:42 34:25 36:12
MTP - CS Metropolit 2:43 2:22 1:32 1:25 4:54 3:31 2:19 4:18 0:40 3:59 2:03 1:56 2:43 1:47

37:13 37:28
1:01 0:15

4 138 Vörös Ádam 40:03 2:42 4:45 5:52 7:00 12:25 17:38 23:07 26:50 27:28 29:56 31:16 33:34 36:34 38:55
TRA - CS TranSilva 2:42 2:03 1:07 1:08 5:25 5:13 5:29 3:43 0:38 2:28 1:20 2:18 3:00 2:21

39:49 40:03
0:54 0:14

5 133 Csis Nándor 40:49 6:19 8:34 9:33 10:38 14:29 17:22 19:28 23:28 24:10 27:26 32:39 34:07 36:56 38:28
TRA - CS TranSilva 6:19 2:15 0:59 1:05 3:51 2:53 2:06 4:00 0:42 3:16 5:13 1:28 2:49 1:32

40:31 40:49
2:03 0:18

6 225 Scurtu Mihai 44:54 3:23 8:35 10:00 11:56 18:34 21:30 23:39 27:33 28:15 31:30 36:48 38:16 41:04 42:39
MAD - CS Orientare 3:23 5:12 1:25 1:56 6:38 2:56 2:09 3:54 0:42 3:15 5:18 1:28 2:48 1:35

44:39 44:54
2:00 0:15

7 248 Crisan Denis 48:34 2:29 4:51 5:52 6:56 13:48 22:21 25:40 30:03 30:39 35:00 37:28 39:01 44:45 46:21
MAD - CS Orientare 2:29 2:22 1:01 1:04 6:52 8:33 3:19 4:23 0:36 4:21 2:28 1:33 5:44 1:36

48:19 48:34
1:58 0:15

8 333 Strambu Luca 63:58 2:52 4:51 5:48 11:19 16:30 19:46 24:49 28:16 28:35 35:28 37:35 39:18 59:15 61:20
SES - Stiinta Electro 2:52 1:59 0:57 5:31 5:11 3:16 5:03 3:27 0:19 6:53 2:07 1:43 19:57 2:05

63:38 63:58
2:18 0:20

9 208 Major Gabriel 68:51 3:27 11:15 14:04 18:43 26:22 30:15 33:29 41:02 41:38 48:51 52:47 55:19 61:57 66:18
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 3:27 7:48 2:49 4:39 7:39 3:53 3:14 7:33 0:36 7:13 3:56 2:32 6:38 4:21

68:36 68:51
2:18 0:15

10 198 Bauer Richard 71:12 4:35 12:39 13:51 16:08 25:06 33:51 39:36 47:36 48:21 55:08 57:36 59:18 66:14 69:16
CSS - CS Scolar Bai 4:35 8:04 1:12 2:17 8:58 8:45 5:45 8:00 0:45 6:47 2:28 1:42 6:56 3:02

70:56 71:12
1:40 0:16

11 224 Suciu Andrei 71:50 3:17 6:00 7:34 9:38 26:56 32:43 38:24 45:24 47:22 51:32 53:58 61:13 66:34 69:00
PCA - Palatul Copiil 3:17 2:43 1:34 2:04 17:18 5:47 5:41 7:00 1:58 4:10 2:26 7:15 5:21 2:26

71:36 71:50
2:36 0:14

272 Nagy Jakab dnf 6:41 11:46 13:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
XNYV - NYVSC Nyire 6:41 5:05 1:57

26:45 27:19
13:02 0:34

220 Serban Robert dnf 3:37 8:20 11:07 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
PCA - Palatul Copiil 3:37 4:43 2:47

----- 58:41
47:34
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (6) 4,8 km  165 m 18 C
1(55) 2(31) 3(33) 4(36) 5(37) 6(40) 7(50) 8(49) 9(47) 10(71) 11(64) 12(63) 13(62) 14(60)

15(58) 16(43) 17(73) 18(100) Finish

1 317 Catana Alexandru 52:19 2:12 4:56 5:31 7:31 11:25 22:13 28:12 29:59 33:36 35:01 37:07 38:46 40:08 41:35
SES - Stiinta Electro 2:12 2:44 0:35 2:00 3:54 10:48 5:59 1:47 3:37 1:25 2:06 1:39 1:22 1:27

44:24 47:05 50:06 52:02 52:19
2:49 2:41 3:01 1:56 0:17

2 142 Szikszai Csongor 55:13 5:38 8:00 8:46 11:27 14:15 23:53 27:57 29:34 32:40 34:02 37:13 39:27 41:18 42:54
TRA - CS TranSilva 5:38 2:22 0:46 2:41 2:48 9:38 4:04 1:37 3:06 1:22 3:11 2:14 1:51 1:36

46:17 49:43 53:38 55:00 55:13
3:23 3:26 3:55 1:22 0:13

3 312 Peles Vlad 56:53 1:58 3:29 4:11 6:48 15:52 21:41 29:08 31:17 34:45 36:42 38:34 40:37 42:19 44:02
SES - Stiinta Electro 1:58 1:31 0:42 2:37 9:04 5:49 7:27 2:09 3:28 1:57 1:52 2:03 1:42 1:43

47:29 50:33 54:45 56:37 56:53
3:27 3:04 4:12 1:52 0:16

4 335 Iacob Adrian 62:40 3:03 6:17 6:52 16:26 22:25 26:04 31:40 33:35 36:38 37:52 41:22 43:25 47:07 48:29
SES - Stiinta Electro 3:03 3:14 0:35 9:34 5:59 3:39 5:36 1:55 3:03 1:14 3:30 2:03 3:42 1:22

52:27 56:08 61:12 62:22 62:40 9:13
3:58 3:41 5:04 1:10 0:18 *35

5 266 Tóth László 71:39 3:46 6:29 8:19 13:10 17:32 25:53 31:22 35:17 40:42 42:48 45:29 48:31 51:23 53:48
XNYV - NYVSC Nyire 3:46 2:43 1:50 4:51 4:22 8:21 5:29 3:55 5:25 2:06 2:41 3:02 2:52 2:25

58:59 63:27 70:02 71:23 71:39
5:11 4:28 6:35 1:21 0:16

6 110 Árva Norbert 74:08 3:44 7:40 8:29 12:44 17:18 25:59 32:51 35:29 43:01 44:45 47:44 50:33 52:52 55:25
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:44 3:56 0:49 4:15 4:34 8:41 6:52 2:38 7:32 1:44 2:59 2:49 2:19 2:33

60:47 65:15 72:47 73:54 74:08
5:22 4:28 7:32 1:07 0:14

M21E  (14) 5,6 km  210 m 20 C
1(55) 2(31) 3(34) 4(35) 5(44) 6(38) 7(54) 8(50) 9(49) 10(47) 11(60) 12(62) 13(76) 14(75)

15(78) 16(79) 17(64) 18(42) 19(73) 20(100) Finish

1 293 Liszka Krisztián 39:38 1:58 3:19 4:29 5:32 8:12 10:04 11:29 13:53 16:16 18:36 24:04 25:39 27:01 29:48
XSPA - Tabáni Spart 1:58 1:21 1:10 1:03 2:40 1:52 1:25 2:24 2:23 2:20 5:28 1:35 1:22 2:47

31:10 32:05 34:04 36:29 38:43 39:24 39:38
1:22 0:55 1:59 2:25 2:14 0:41 0:14

2 303 Bogya Tamas 40:29 2:08 3:28 4:46 5:49 9:07 10:01 11:38 14:09 15:25 18:45 23:25 25:26 27:00 28:50
UNA - CS Unirea Alb 2:08 1:20 1:18 1:03 3:18 0:54 1:37 2:31 1:16 3:20 4:40 2:01 1:34 1:50

30:18 31:06 33:30 36:42 39:30 40:16 40:29
1:28 0:48 2:24 3:12 2:48 0:46 0:13

3 296 Bakó Áron 40:40 1:51 3:03 4:15 4:59 7:59 10:09 11:33 14:33 16:45 19:21 24:39 26:25 27:53 30:08
XSPA - Tabáni Spart 1:51 1:12 1:12 0:44 3:00 2:10 1:24 3:00 2:12 2:36 5:18 1:46 1:28 2:15

32:17 33:09 35:21 37:47 39:46 40:26 40:40
2:09 0:52 2:12 2:26 1:59 0:40 0:14

4 380 Blejdea Alexandru 41:07 2:16 3:44 5:09 6:04 8:59 9:48 11:23 14:14 15:29 17:57 22:37 24:23 25:55 29:54
UCR - Universitatea 2:16 1:28 1:25 0:55 2:55 0:49 1:35 2:51 1:15 2:28 4:40 1:46 1:32 3:59

31:21 32:09 34:15 37:34 40:06 40:53 41:07
1:27 0:48 2:06 3:19 2:32 0:47 0:14

5 305 Zinca Ionut 41:14 2:01 4:19 6:05 6:57 10:31 11:21 12:53 15:30 17:55 20:23 24:46 26:24 28:00 29:35
UNA - CS Unirea Alb 2:01 2:18 1:46 0:52 3:34 0:50 1:32 2:37 2:25 2:28 4:23 1:38 1:36 1:35

31:04 32:00 34:12 37:58 40:11 40:58 41:14
1:29 0:56 2:12 3:46 2:13 0:47 0:16

6 382 Barkasz Daniel 41:17 1:36 3:01 4:27 5:32 8:20 9:19 11:04 13:59 15:18 18:24 24:19 26:13 27:54 29:45
UCR - Universitatea 1:36 1:25 1:26 1:05 2:48 0:59 1:45 2:55 1:19 3:06 5:55 1:54 1:41 1:51

31:10 32:03 34:36 37:19 40:02 41:01 41:17
1:25 0:53 2:33 2:43 2:43 0:59 0:16

7 294 Tölgyesi Tamás 41:27 2:04 3:28 4:41 5:30 8:27 9:22 10:52 14:19 16:06 19:47 24:24 26:17 28:08 29:48
XSPA - Tabáni Spart 2:04 1:24 1:13 0:49 2:57 0:55 1:30 3:27 1:47 3:41 4:37 1:53 1:51 1:40

31:13 32:08 34:24 37:43 40:08 41:13 41:27
1:25 0:55 2:16 3:19 2:25 1:05 0:14

8 292 Bujdosó Zoltán 42:09 1:44 3:10 4:22 5:14 8:09 9:01 11:30 14:34 17:18 19:56 24:28 26:27 28:09 30:00
XSPA - Tabáni Spart 1:44 1:26 1:12 0:52 2:55 0:52 2:29 3:04 2:44 2:38 4:32 1:59 1:42 1:51

31:44 32:34 35:21 38:23 41:08 41:56 42:09
1:44 0:50 2:47 3:02 2:45 0:48 0:13

9 378 Ciobanu Roman 43:45 1:57 3:15 4:46 5:35 9:13 11:10 12:42 17:09 19:57 22:27 28:02 29:42 31:06 33:53
UCR - Universitatea 1:57 1:18 1:31 0:49 3:38 1:57 1:32 4:27 2:48 2:30 5:35 1:40 1:24 2:47

35:15 36:07 38:09 40:34 42:46 43:30 43:45
1:22 0:52 2:02 2:25 2:12 0:44 0:15

10 113 Divin Péter 46:46 1:55 3:23 4:36 14:08 16:57 17:51 19:25 22:09 23:31 25:54 30:26 32:15 33:47 35:24
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:55 1:28 1:13 9:32 2:49 0:54 1:34 2:44 1:22 2:23 4:32 1:49 1:32 1:37

36:50 37:53 40:22 43:16 45:38 46:34 46:46
1:26 1:03 2:29 2:54 2:22 0:56 0:12

11 360 Suciu Simion 53:19 3:08 5:24 6:52 7:48 12:12 13:10 15:41 21:38 22:55 26:18 32:02 34:24 36:16 38:32
VSK - CSM VSK Csi 3:08 2:16 1:28 0:56 4:24 0:58 2:31 5:57 1:17 3:23 5:44 2:22 1:52 2:16

40:14 41:15 44:08 48:42 52:02 53:01 53:19
1:42 1:01 2:53 4:34 3:20 0:59 0:18

12 300 Patras Ionut 54:06 2:00 4:47 6:30 9:03 13:24 15:02 16:52 20:11 21:49 25:11 32:20 34:49 37:00 39:17
CAR - Clubul Atletic 2:00 2:47 1:43 2:33 4:21 1:38 1:50 3:19 1:38 3:22 7:09 2:29 2:11 2:17

41:02 42:07 45:19 49:35 52:50 53:46 54:06 3:42
1:45 1:05 3:12 4:16 3:15 0:56 0:20 *33
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Pl tno Name Time

M21E  (14) 5,6 km  210 m 20 C (cont.)

1(55) 2(31) 3(34) 4(35) 5(44) 6(38) 7(54) 8(50) 9(49) 10(47) 11(60) 12(62) 13(76) 14(75)
15(78) 16(79) 17(64) 18(42) 19(73) 20(100) Finish

13 302 Scultéty Márton 65:37 2:57 4:49 6:41 8:06 13:11 14:46 18:06 22:47 25:22 29:39 36:57 39:49 42:26 45:52
XSAS - Silvanus Sp 2:57 1:52 1:52 1:25 5:05 1:35 3:20 4:41 2:35 4:17 7:18 2:52 2:37 3:26

48:40 50:08 53:52 59:38 63:58 65:13 65:37
2:48 1:28 3:44 5:46 4:20 1:15 0:24

297 Morandini Viktor mp 2:05 3:32 4:50 5:47 9:16 11:04 ----- 15:30 18:56 21:44 27:00 28:49 30:26 33:56
XSPA - Tabáni Spart 2:05 1:27 1:18 0:57 3:29 1:48 4:26 3:26 2:48 5:16 1:49 1:37 3:30

35:38 36:42 39:35 42:56 45:33 46:47 47:03 13:23
1:42 1:04 2:53 3:21 2:37 1:14 0:16 *41

M35  (5) 4,8 km  175 m 17 C
1(33) 2(34) 3(44) 4(40) 5(41) 6(50) 7(51) 8(79) 9(75) 10(62) 11(64) 12(71) 13(47) 14(43)

15(31) 16(73) 17(100) Finish

1 358 Ráduly Róbert-Kálm 59:45 3:27 4:49 11:10 14:57 17:16 21:09 24:22 31:33 36:01 39:53 43:30 45:35 47:23 52:36
VSK - CSM VSK Csi 3:27 1:22 6:21 3:47 2:19 3:53 3:13 7:11 4:28 3:52 3:37 2:05 1:48 5:13

56:02 57:32 59:30 59:45
3:26 1:30 1:58 0:15

2 397 Darjan Florin 64:39 7:20 8:29 17:15 20:42 23:03 30:23 35:10 42:20 45:34 48:42 51:56 53:38 55:00 58:49
PSZ - CS Pro-Silva 7:20 1:09 8:46 3:27 2:21 7:20 4:47 7:10 3:14 3:08 3:14 1:42 1:22 3:49

61:43 63:24 64:19 64:39
2:54 1:41 0:55 0:20

3 194 Pop Samir 69:19 4:33 5:41 13:39 21:45 25:42 29:17 34:37 40:44 48:11 51:00 56:03 57:51 59:07 62:13
MRD - CS Maratin R 4:33 1:08 7:58 8:06 3:57 3:35 5:20 6:07 7:27 2:49 5:03 1:48 1:16 3:06

66:03 67:42 69:02 69:19
3:50 1:39 1:20 0:17

4 304 Anghel Ioan Cosmi 78:58 5:46 7:19 17:27 21:00 25:49 32:28 35:01 44:46 50:06 54:02 58:34 61:50 63:21 67:48
UNA - CS Unirea Alb 5:46 1:33 10:08 3:33 4:49 6:39 2:33 9:45 5:20 3:56 4:32 3:16 1:31 4:27

74:38 77:09 78:42 78:58
6:50 2:31 1:33 0:16

5 112 Deák Botond 84:30 4:36 5:56 17:30 25:28 32:22 36:26 41:13 48:45 52:39 54:40 59:40 61:41 62:54 76:11
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 4:36 1:20 11:34 7:58 6:54 4:04 4:47 7:32 3:54 2:01 5:00 2:01 1:13 13:17

80:33 82:51 84:08 84:30
4:22 2:18 1:17 0:22

M40  (7) 4,4 km  140 m 16 C
1(55) 2(43) 3(58) 4(57) 5(60) 6(64) 7(47) 8(49) 9(50) 10(54) 11(37) 12(35) 13(34) 14(31)

15(74) 16(100) Finish

1 355 Galateanu Horia 50:42 2:59 7:11 10:41 12:20 18:08 21:43 25:59 30:58 32:35 36:35 39:24 43:25 44:46 46:28
MTP - CS Metropolit 2:59 4:12 3:30 1:39 5:48 3:35 4:16 4:59 1:37 4:00 2:49 4:01 1:21 1:42

49:24 50:23 50:42 6:20
2:56 0:59 0:19 *42

2 111 Deák Attila 63:11 3:18 6:41 10:35 12:13 17:51 21:49 24:43 34:30 36:05 40:12 49:38 54:21 56:12 58:40
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 3:18 3:23 3:54 1:38 5:38 3:58 2:54 9:47 1:35 4:07 9:26 4:43 1:51 2:28

61:16 62:48 63:11
2:36 1:32 0:23

3 284 Papp László 81:44 3:40 8:39 12:37 14:30 21:40 26:58 33:02 38:05 40:09 44:15 52:55 63:12 64:33 69:06
XNYV - NYVSC Nyire 3:40 4:59 3:58 1:53 7:10 5:18 6:04 5:03 2:04 4:06 8:40 10:17 1:21 4:33

79:59 81:26 81:44
10:53 1:27 0:18

4 135 Kovács Mihály 99:12 4:13 10:55 31:22 34:02 41:03 47:42 54:52 63:03 65:55 74:44 80:28 85:59 88:14 91:57
TRA - CS TranSilva 4:13 6:42 20:27 2:40 7:01 6:39 7:10 8:11 2:52 8:49 5:44 5:31 2:15 3:43

96:47 98:51 99:12
4:50 2:04 0:21

5 103 Norbert Brucher 124:22 11:59 17:03 22:35 34:21 44:01 62:21 67:44 79:27 82:24 92:39 105:35 111:44 114:54 117:53
Ind - Individuals/No 11:59 5:04 5:32 11:46 9:40 18:20 5:23 11:43 2:57 10:15 12:56 6:09 3:10 2:59

122:12 123:58 124:22
4:19 1:46 0:24

6 122 Nyilas Attila 218:42 8:52 24:11 30:30 33:32 41:58 48:39 56:34 129:33 133:02 157:09 174:50 194:56 203:01 207:31
ADY - CS Ady Liceu 8:52 15:19 6:19 3:02 8:26 6:41 7:55 72:59 3:29 24:07 17:41 20:06 8:05 4:30

214:23 218:21 218:42 120:23
6:52 3:58 0:21 *50

385 Pantiru Iulian mp 4:02 ----- 13:02 14:49 20:23 24:17 27:51 33:55 35:31 41:40 45:18 49:32 51:12 53:07
UNF - UNEFS Bucu 4:02 9:00 1:47 5:34 3:54 3:34 6:04 1:36 6:09 3:38 4:14 1:40 1:55

55:49 57:01 57:23 8:30
2:42 1:12 0:22 *42

M45  (16) 4,4 km  140 m 16 C
